1
IP65 5 kHz
max.
1 or 2
2x6 LCDs
11 ... 30 V
DC
115 ... 230 V

Multicolor
display
Order code
The pulse and time preset counters Codix 907 and 908 offer
all important counter functions with an unbeatable
price/performance ratio.
The counters offer easy, user-friendly installation thanks to
their minimal installation depth and plug-in screw terminals;
the 2-line LCD display is available with optional backlighting,
making it even easier to read with just a quick glance.
Plug-in screw
terminal
Presets
907: 1 / 908: 2
Multifunctional
LCD display
Simple
•  Plug-in screw terminal.
• Simple menu-driven programming.
• Decade keypad, for each digit one key.
• DC or AC powered.
• Minimum installation depth.
• High protection level (IP65) with integrated front bezel gasket.
• With preset annunciators.
Powerful
•  For pulse, time and position.
• Adding or subtracting.
• Automatic reset when preset is reached, or by key-press
or electrically.
•   Codix 907: 1 preset / Codix 908: 2 presets.
• 2 x 6-digit display and preset annunciators from -999999
to +999999.
•  Display with or without backlighting, 2-color.
a   Number of presets
 7  =  1 preset
 8  =  2 presets
b   Outputs
 0  =  relays
c   LCD version
 0  =  no backlighting
 1  =  green backlighting
 4  =  2-color, negative red / green backlighting
d   Supply voltage
 0  =  230 V AC
 1  =  115 V AC
 3  =  11 ... 30 V DC
e   Input trigger level
 A = 4 ... 30 V DC level
Delivery specification
· Preset counter
· Mounting clip
· 8 pin screw terminal
· 7 pin screw terminal
· Operating instructions
6.90 . 0
1
1 0
b
X
c
.X X
d
A